

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 11468 OF 2012

New Akash Ganga Co-operative Housing PETITIONER
Society Limited

V/S

Rajiv Datta And Ors RESPONDENT

Mr. Abhishek Pungliya for the Petitioner.

Mr. Sayeed Mulani i/by Mulani and Co for Respondent No. 1.

Ms. M. S. Bane, AGP for Respondent / State.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 21st January, 2026

P.C. :

As a Last Chance, stand over to 28/01/2026

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)